
 
 
Boyd - Paratuberculosis (Johnes Disease - Bovine) 
Buffalo - Enzootic Bovine Leukosis 
Butler - Paratuberculosis (Johnes Disease - Caprine) 
Burt - Enzootic Bovine Leukosis 
Cass - Enzootic Bovine Leukosis  
Cedar - Porcine Deltacoronavirus (PDCoV) 
Cherry - Leptospirosis (Bovine) 
Custer - Paratuberculosis (Johnes Disease - Bovine) 
Dawson - Bovine Viral Diarrhea, Enzootic Bovine Leukosis, Paratuberculosis (Johnes Disease - Bovine) 
Dodge - Enzootic Bovine Leukosis 
Gage - Enzootic Bovine Leukosis 
Howard - Paratuberculosis (Johnes Disease - Bovine) 
Keya Paha - Paratuberculosis (Johnes Disease - Bovine) 
Douglas - Mycoplasmosis (M. synoviae - Avian) 
Knox - Paratuberculosis (Johnes Disease - Bovine) 

Lancaster - Enzootic Bovine Leukosis, Paratuberculosis (Johnes Disease - Bovine/Caprine) 
Madison - Paratuberculosis (Johnes Disease - Bovine) 
Nance - Enzootic Bovine Leukosis, Paratuberculosis (Johnes Disease - Bovine) 
Nemaha - Enzootic Bovine Leukosis  
Pierce - Paratuberculosis (Johnes Disease - Bovine) 
Richardson - Paratuberculosis (Johnes Disease - Bovine 
Sarpy - Mycoplasmosis (M. gallisepticum), Mycoplasmosis (M. synoviae) 
Scotts Bluff - Paratuberculosis (Johnes Disease - Caprine) 
Sheridan - Paratuberculosis (Johnes Disease - Bovine), Bluetongue (Bovine) 
Sherman - Anaplasmosis (Bovine) 
Washington - Paratuberculosis (Johnes Disease - Bovine) 
Wayne - Paratuberculosis (Johnes Disease - Bovine) 


